
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CP03898748 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 0,2 M 1 -2 38

2 CP03263957 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 3,1 2,8 M 1 2 35

CP29938645 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE 3,8 3,5 M 1 2 35

CP01169132 MALCOLM POCH, ANA 0,7 1,1 F 1 0 35

5 CP01924178 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 5,1 5 M 2 4 32

6 CP01759935 TEIXEIRA MENDEZ, ALVARO 12,8 11,6 M 3 12 31

7 CP35239398 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 10,9 10,3 M 2 10 30

CP17748522 KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5,6 5,5 M 2 4 30

CP03785922 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 1,2 M 1 0 30

10 CP03263056 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 6,2 M 2 5 29

11 CP01976083 ARTILES AGUIAR, JAVIER 15,6 15 M 3 15 27

CP35249475 SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 8,3 M 2 7 27

CP03075836 PIESCHKE, PASCAL 7,6 7,8 M 2 6 27

CP17437337 NO KANG, HO YEONG 5,7 5,8 M 2 4 27

15 CP03924015 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,9 9 M 2 8 26

16 CP01885554 MALCOLM  MARTIN, ANTONIO CARLOS 19,2 18,2 M 4 18 25

CP03448902 BRANDT, FRANK 10,5 M 2 9 25

CP01384476 ASCANIO GONZALEZ, ALFONSO DE 10,2 M 2 9 25

19 CP17748521 JEON , WON-SUK 14,2 13,5 F 3 14 23

CP01954792 ABOU BARRENO, DAVID 12,5 11,8 M 3 11 23

CP03818881 CABRERA MONTEDEOCA, JESUS 11,3 M 2 10 23

22 CP26764893 MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 16,8 16,4 M 3 16 22

CP17141256 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, EFREN 10,2 M 2 9 22

CP26374148 NAVARRO ARTES, FRANCISCO LUIS 7 M 2 6 22

25 CP26980991 BELLINI PEREZ, HUMBERTO 16,9 16,6 M 3 16 21

CP26096125 MARSHALL , CHRISTOPHER 14 M 3 13 21

CP29248697 FRIESTAD, JEPPE 8,2 8,5 M 2 7 21

28 CP26348770 MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO 18,6 16 M 4 18 20

CP01818196 REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO 13 M 3 12 20

CP01904097 SELGA SANCHEZ, JUAN 12,3 M 3 11 20

CP39381644 CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 7,2 M 2 6 20

32 CP26746469 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 18,8 18,5 M 4 18 18

CP03398913 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17 M 3 16 18

CP03390057 ROSSI, MASSIMO 14,5 M 3 14 18

35 CP17940671 CHOI MELIAN, SONG 17,4 M 3 17 17

CP03955835 ROSSI, GIORGIO 17 16,7 M 3 16 17

CP00056648 LU WANG, HUACHENG 16 16,9 M 3 15 17

38 CP03813581 BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 16,6 16,8 M 3 16 16

39 CP26444907 ALAMO ARCE, JOSE MARIA 20,5 M 4 20 15

CP29922533 ILIEV, IVAN 18,1 18,6 M 3 17 15

41 CP03277281 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 21,4 21,6 M 4 21 14

CP03445862 SIU CHU YUN,TAK 18,3 M 3 18 14

CP26344829 ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL 14 15 M 3 13 14

44 CP03801542 LUEDTKE, EVELIN 24,5 23,8 F 4 25 13

CP00303577 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO 25,8 25,2 M 4 25 13

CP01456915 BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL 24,9 24,6 M 4 24 13



CP26960594 LIM SUN, DAE SOO 20 M 4 19 13

CP01974104 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 19,6 M 4 19 13

CP26058280 KIM GI, HYUN 17 M 3 16 13

CP29396950 VARELA RAMA, MARTIN 15,5 M 3 15 13

CP29394816 LEYH, ARNO 12,7 12,9 M 3 12 13

52 CP03933948 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 25,9 25,6 F 4 26 12

CP03925583 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 14,1 15,1 M 3 13 12

54 CP26979274 HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME 26,5 M 5 26 11

CP03904354 PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 23,1 M 4 23 11

CP39423734 RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN 9,4 M 2 8 11

57 CP29404577 STADNIK, RENATA 26,5 F 5 27 10

CP00054891 BAEK, HAK MO 11,3 12,3 M 2 10 10

59 CP00958569 DELGADO SOSA, EMILIO JOSE 26 26,2 M 4 26 9

CP26370873 MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 21,3 F 4 22 9

CP17748781 PARK KIM, ANDRES LUIS 20,2 20,6 M 4 20 9

62 CP03348742 GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO 27,5 M 5 26 8

CP01456916 BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 23 23,8 M 4 22 8

CP17913130 REN, MINGXIA 20,2 F 4 20 8

CP00970980 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 18,4 19 M 3 18 8

66 CP39070467 MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 35,1 35 M 5 26 7

CP26744088 CABRAL CRUZ, RAFAEL JOSE 27,5 M 5 26 7

CP03443085 GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES 18,4 18,5 F 3 19 7

69 XX0017123X DE WILDE, GINO 26 M 4 26 5

70 CP01756177 PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE 26,7 F 5 27 4

CP03084049 SCHROEDER, RAIMUND ERNST 41,2 M 6 26 4

CP07969161 TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 26,5 M 5 26 4

CP35476678 RAVELO, LYDIA 19,9 20,2 F 4 20 4

74 CP26962240 PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 26,5 F 5 27 3

CP01097476 ALONSO SAUCO, JUAN MANUEL 36 M 5 26 3

76 XX0017125X SMET, HELENA 32 F 5 27 1

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CP03263957 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 3,1 2,8 M 1 2 37

CP29938645 AAGESEN, LEIF INGE 3,8 3,5 M 1 2 37

3 CP03898748 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 0,2 M 1 -2 36

CP01924178 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 5,1 5 M 2 4 36

5 CP01169132 MALCOLM POCH, ANA 0,7 1,1 F 1 0 35

6 CP17748522 KWEON, JUNG-WOO 5,6 5,5 M 2 4 34

CP03263056 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 6,2 M 2 5 34

CP03924015 NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 8,9 9 M 2 8 34

9 CP03075836 PIESCHKE, PASCAL 7,6 7,8 M 2 6 33

CP35249475 SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO 8,3 M 2 7 33

11 CP17437337 NO KANG, HO YEONG 5,7 5,8 M 2 4 31

12 CP03785922 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 1,2 M 1 0 30

13 CP26374148 NAVARRO ARTES, FRANCISCO LUIS 7 M 2 6 28

CP29248697 FRIESTAD, JEPPE 8,2 8,5 M 2 7 28

15 CP39381644 CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO 7,2 M 2 6 26



16 CP39423734 RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN 9,4 M 2 8 19

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CP01759935 TEIXEIRA MENDEZ, ALVARO 12,8 11,6 M 3 12 43

2 CP01976083 ARTILES AGUIAR, JAVIER 15,6 15 M 3 15 41

3 CP35239398 PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO 10,9 10,3 M 2 10 40

4 CP17748521 JEON , WON-SUK 14,2 13,5 F 3 14 37

CP26764893 MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN 16,8 16,4 M 3 16 37

6 CP03448902 BRANDT, FRANK 10,5 M 2 9 34

CP01954792 ABOU BARRENO, DAVID 12,5 11,8 M 3 11 34

CP26980991 BELLINI PEREZ, HUMBERTO 16,9 16,6 M 3 16 34

CP17940671 CHOI MELIAN, SONG 17,4 M 3 17 34

10 CP01384476 ASCANIO GONZALEZ, ALFONSO DE 10,2 M 2 9 33

11 CP03818881 CABRERA MONTEDEOCA, JESUS 11,3 M 2 10 32

CP03398913 GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO 17 M 3 16 32

CP03955835 ROSSI, GIORGIO 17 16,7 M 3 16 32

14 CP26096125 MARSHALL , CHRISTOPHER 14 M 3 13 31

CP03390057 ROSSI, MASSIMO 14,5 M 3 14 31

CP00056648 LU WANG, HUACHENG 16 16,9 M 3 15 31

CP03813581 BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 16,6 16,8 M 3 16 31

CP03445862 SIU CHU YUN,TAK 18,3 M 3 18 31

19 CP01904097 SELGA SANCHEZ, JUAN 12,3 M 3 11 30

CP01818196 REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO 13 M 3 12 30

21 CP17141256 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, EFREN 10,2 M 2 9 29

22 CP26058280 KIM GI, HYUN 17 M 3 16 28

23 CP26344829 ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL 14 15 M 3 13 27

CP29922533 ILIEV, IVAN 18,1 18,6 M 3 17 27

25 CP29396950 VARELA RAMA, MARTIN 15,5 M 3 15 26

26 CP29394816 LEYH, ARNO 12,7 12,9 M 3 12 23

CP03925583 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 14,1 15,1 M 3 13 23

CP03443085 GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES 18,4 18,5 F 3 19 23

29 CP00054891 BAEK, HAK MO 11,3 12,3 M 2 10 20

CP00970980 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 18,4 19 M 3 18 20

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CP01885554 MALCOLM  MARTIN, ANTONIO CARLOS 19,2 18,2 M 4 18 42

2 CP26348770 MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO 18,6 16 M 4 18 37

CP03801542 LUEDTKE, EVELIN 24,5 23,8 F 4 25 37

4 CP00303577 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO 25,8 25,2 M 4 25 36

CP29404577 STADNIK, RENATA 26,5 F 5 27 36

6 CP26746469 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 18,8 18,5 M 4 18 35

CP03277281 VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 21,4 21,6 M 4 21 35

CP01456915 BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL 24,9 24,6 M 4 24 35

CP03933948 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA 25,9 25,6 F 4 26 35



10 CP26979274 HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME 26,5 M 5 26 33

11 CP26444907 ALAMO ARCE, JOSE MARIA 20,5 M 4 20 32

12 CP01974104 BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL 19,6 M 4 19 31

13 CP03904354 PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 23,1 M 4 23 30

14 CP26960594 LIM SUN, DAE SOO 20 M 4 19 29

CP03348742 GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO 27,5 M 5 26 29

CP00958569 DELGADO SOSA, EMILIO JOSE 26 26,2 M 4 26 29

17 CP26370873 MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 21,3 F 4 22 28

18 CP39070467 MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL 35,1 35 M 5 26 27

19 CP17748781 PARK KIM, ANDRES LUIS 20,2 20,6 M 4 20 26

CP17913130 REN, MINGXIA 20,2 F 4 20 26

CP26744088 CABRAL CRUZ, RAFAEL JOSE 27,5 M 5 26 26

XX0017123X DE WILDE, GINO 26 M 4 26 26

23 CP01456916 BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 23 23,8 M 4 22 25

24 CP01756177 PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE 26,7 F 5 27 22

25 CP01097476 ALONSO SAUCO, JUAN MANUEL 36 M 5 26 21

26 CP07969161 TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER 26,5 M 5 26 20

CP26962240 PEÑATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO 26,5 F 5 27 20

28 CP35476678 RAVELO, LYDIA 19,9 20,2 F 4 20 18

CP03084049 SCHROEDER, RAIMUND ERNST 41,2 M 6 26 18

XX0017125X SMET, HELENA 32 F 5 27 18


